
Christmas 
collections
During the festive period your refuse and recycling collection days may 
be altered. Check out the 2020/2021 calendar below for any changes!

Mon 28 Dec Tues 29 Dec
Tue 29  Dec Wed 30 Dec 
Wed 30 Dec Thurs 31 Dec

Thurs 31 Dec Sat 2 Jan
Fri 1 Jan Mon 4 Jan

Mon 4 Jan Tues 5 Jan
Tue 5 Jan Wed 6 Jan
Wed 6 Jan Thurs 7 Jan

Thurs 7 Jan Fri 8 Jan
Fri 8 Jan Sat 9 Jan

Mon 21 Dec No Change
Tues 22 Dec No Change
Wed 23  Dec No Change
Thurs 24 Dec No Change

Fri 25 Dec Mon 28 Dec

Normal service will resume Monday 11 January 2021

Normal collection day                                  Revised collection dayWeek
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